Family Support Center Contacts — November 2021

County

FSC Contact

Email

Phone

Brooke / Hancock

Rita Hawkins

rhawkins@brookehancockfrn.org

304-748-7850

Cabell

Shane Randolph

srandolph@HWVHA.org

304-526-4471

Doddridge Melody Brown Dcspcl@frontier.com 304-873-3500
Fayette Kelly Gladwell klgladwell@frontier.com 304-442-0043
Kanawha Diane Hughes dchughes@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 681-221-7102
Kanawha Quinton Burton gburton@stepbystepwv.org 304-414-4429
Lincoln Hannah Adkins Cadkins1991@yahoo.com 304-824-2278
Marshall Kimberly Green marshallcountysdfc@comcast.net 304-845-3300
McDowell Marsha Timpson marshatimpson@hotmail.com 304-875-3418
Mercer Tonya Milam tonya@mercerchildprotect.com 304-425-2710
Monongalia Lori Halverson tessandi@comcast.net 304-599-5466
Morgan Audrey Morris amorris@starting-points.org 304-258-5600 Ext 102
Nicholas Marla Short ncecstartingpoints@gmail.com 304-846-4479
Pocahontas Rebecca Campbell pocahontasfoec@hotmail.com 304-799-6847
Preston Tracy Shannon Tmshannon70@LIVE.com 304-329-1968
Randolph Tammie Rizzio tammierizzio@youth-health.org 304-636-9450
Summers JoAnn Miller Jamil74@hotmail.com 304-466-2226
Taylor Lisa Wotring lisahwotring@gmail.com 304-265-6838
Tucker Sandra Bohon Tuckerfamilyresources@gmail.com 304-478-3827
Wayne Lisa Salmons lisasalmons@hotmail.com 304-393-3886
Webster Sharlet Jarvis wcstartingpoints@hotmail.com 304-414-4429
Wetzel Regina Reynolds rreynolds@wcccfwv.org 304-455-2468
Wood Lisa Weaver lweaver@childhswv.org 304-485-0650

Wyoming

Liz Cochrane

Lcochrane.38@agmail.com

304-923-9933




